

Suruhanjaya Komunikasi dan Multimedia Malaysia

Malaysian Communications and Multimedia Commission

NOTICE OF AMENDMENT

| TENDER NO. | MCMC/CORPS/IAD(01)/ADM2025/TC/03/2020(03) |
|-------------|---|
| DESCRIPTION | Tender for the Provisioning of Consultancy Services for the Development of the ASEAN Digital Master Plan 2025 |
| DATE | 21 April 2020 |
| AMENDMENT | To notify the interested tenderers that with the extension of the Movement Control Order by the Government until 28 April 2020 the following deadlines have been revised: i. Tender Closing Date is extended to Tuesday, 12 May 2020 on or before 12:00 noon, instead of Wednesday, 22 April 2020; and ii. Tender Document purchasing period is extended to Monday, 11 May 2020, instead of Tuesday, 21 April 2020. |